Bamboo Wrap Cutlery Set

THE BAMBOO POUCH SET ARE SUPPLIED WITH A BAMBOO
KNIFE, FORK, SPOON, CHOPSTICKS, STRAW & METAL BRUSH.
THE POUCH IS PRINTED 1 COLOUR WITH EACH PIECE CUTLERY
ENGRAVED AS STANDARD.

FULL COLOUR PRINTING IS AVAILABLE ON THE POUCH
HOWEVER WE NEED TO SEE THE ARTWORK TO CONFIRM THE
PRICING.

100
1 COLOUR POUCH £3.50
1 COLOUR POUCH WITH ENGRAVED £3.70
CUTLERY
SETUP £20

CARRIAGE £11

SIZE

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

COLOURS

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

250 500 1000
£3.30 £3.20 £3.10
£3.50 £3.40 £3.20

£20 £20 £20

£20 £30 £50

2500

£2.95

£3.15

£20

£110

225mm x 62mm (Pouch Closed)

Bamboo Knife, Fork, Spoon,
Chopsticks, Straw & Brush

Screen Print
Pouch - Cotton. Cutlery - Bamboo
Natural material colour

30mm x 8mm on Utensils, 120mm x
50mm on Pouch

0.1kg

100

Bulk packed

120pcs

12kg

50x30x30cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
4602110000

China

5000

£2.85

£3.05

£20

£220



