Bamboo Wrap Cutlery Set



THE BAMBOO POUCH SET ARE SUPPLIED WITH A BAMBOO KNIFE, FORK, SPOON, CHOPSTICKS, STRAW & METAL BRUSH. THE POUCH IS PRINTED 1 COLOUR WITH EACH PIECE CUTLERY ENGRAVED AS STANDARD.

FULL COLOUR PRINTING IS AVAILABLE ON THE POUCH HOWEVER WE NEED TO SEE THE ARTWORK TO CONFIRM THE PRICING.

SIZE	225mm x 62mm (Pouch Closed)		
FITTING	Bamboo Knife, Fork, Spoon, Chopsticks, Straw & Brush		
BRANDING METHOD	Screen Print		
MATERIAL	Pouch - Cotton. Cutlery - Bamboo		
COLOURS	Natural material colour		
PRINT AREA	30mm x 8mm on Utensils, 120mm x 50mm on Pouch		
UNIT WEIGHT	0.1kg		
MOQ	100		
PACKING	Bulk packed		
CARTON QUANTITY	120pcs		
CARTON WEIGHT	12kg		
CARTON DIMENSIONS	50x30x30cm		
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format		
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours		
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval		
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval		
COMMODITY CODE	4602110000		
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China		

1 COLOUR POUCH
1 COLOUR POUCH WITH ENGRAVED CUTLERY
SETUP
CARRIAGE

100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
£3.50	£3.30	£3.20	£3.10	£2.95	£2.85
£3.70	£3.50	£3.40	£3.20	£3.15	£3.05
£20	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20
£11	£20	£30	£50	£110	£220